
Take Your Seeds 
to the Next Level

STEPUP® 2.0 FOR POTATOES STEPUP® 2.0 BENEFITS

Enhances seedling growth

Increases metabolism

Stimulates the development 
of root fiber and root hairs

Induces and expresses 
natural disease tolerance

•	 STEPUP® 2.0 is a nutritional seed treatment designed specifically to interact with and 
respond to the seed by supplementing protein and amino acids released during early 
stages of germination.

•	 This provides a faster, more uniform emergence, which could result in higher yields. 

•	 STEPUP 2.0 is an optimized, concentrated formulation, allowing for reduced rates 
without having to sacrifice performance.

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROVIDED “AS-IS”, AND WILBUR-ELLIS COMPANY LLC (“WILBUR-ELLIS”) HEREBY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS 
ANY AND ALL REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES WITH RESPECT TO THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED 
BY LAW OR OTHERWISE, INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY WARRANTY OF COMPLETENESS OR ACCURACY AND ANY WARRANTY OF FITNESS 
FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY.  WILBUR-ELLIS SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY DIRECT, INDIRECT, CONSEQUENTIAL, 
SPECIAL, OR INCIDENTAL DAMAGES ARISING OUT OF USE OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN OR ANY SERVICES PROVIDED BY WILBUR-
ELLIS RELATED THERETO. This is for informational purposes only and does not replace any language or instructions on the label - Always read and 
follow the pesticide label prior to application. WILBUR-ELLIS logo, NUBARK, SEED TREATMENT logo, and STEPUP are registered trademarks, and 
The Power of WE is a trademark of Wilbur-Ellis Company LLC. CruiserMaxx and Vibrance are registered trademarks of Syngenta. K-185115

Discover the how you can harness The Power of WE™ 
at WilburEllisAgribusiness.com.

PDF208004MI02

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

Yield (cwt/A) US1              b

180.3
41.9
222.2

199.9

65.7

265.6

237.9

55
292.9

Untreated Check CruiserMaxx® Vibrance® 
Potato (0.5 fl oz/cwt)

+ NUBARK® GOLD (1 lb/cwt)

CruiserMaxx Vibrance 
Potato (0.5 fl oz/cwt)

+ NUBARK GOLD (1 lb/cwt)
+ STEPUP 2.0 (0.5 fl oz/cwt)
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Untreated
Check

CruiserMaxx®

 Vibrance® Potato 
(0.5 fl oz/cwt)

+ NUBARK GOLD
(1 lb/cwt)

Emesto® Silver
(0.3 fl oz/cwt)

+ NUBARK GOLD
(1 lb/cwt)

NUBARK GOLD 
(1 lb/cwt)

+ STEPUP 2.0 
(0.5 fl oz/cwt)

NUBARK® GOLD
(1 lb/cwt)

Yield (cwt/A) US1              b

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS
Total Nitrogen (N).............................................................2.00%
	 2.00% Water Soluble Nitrogen*
DERIVED FROM: Soy Protein Hydrolysate

DIRECTIONS FOR USE
STEPUP 2.0 is recommended to be an additive 
to current standard seed treatments and is not 
intended to be used alone. Shake well before 
using. Use 0.5 - 1.0 fluid ounces of STEPUP 2.0 per 
100-weight (cwt) of seed.


